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Congressional Candidate Table 8b

This table was generated on 12/3/18.

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2017 - September 30, 2018

Candidate Name
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
BRADY, KEVIN
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.
ROSKAM, PETER
PAULSEN, ERIK MR.
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
STIVERS, STEVE MR.
HOYER, STENY
DENHAM, JEFF
DAVIS, RODNEY L
CURBELO, CARLOS MR.
YODER, KEVIN
POLIQUIN, BRUCE L
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
SESSIONS, PETE MR.
BARR, GARLAND ANDY
BISHOP, MIKE
REED, THOMAS W
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
MCHENRY, PATRICK
CROWLEY, JOSEPH
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE
KIND, RONALD JAMES
COMSTOCK, BARBARA
HURD, WILLIAM
ROBY, MARTHA
WALTERS, MIMI
SHIMKUS, JOHN M
WALORSKI SWIHART, JACKIE
KELLY, GEORGE J JR
CLYBURN, JAMES E.
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
PALLONE, FRANK JR
HOLDING, GEORGE E MR.
TIBERI, PATRICK J.*
GUTHRIE, S. BRETT HON.
PETERS, SCOTT
WAGNER, ANN L.
BUSTOS, CHERI
VALADAO, DAVID
HANDEL, KAREN CHRISTINE
FITZPATRICK, BRIAN
MURPHY, STEPHANIE
LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY
NUNES, DEVIN GERALD
YOUNG, DAVID
DUFFY, SEAN
SCHRADER, KURT
STEFANIK, ELISE M.
BOST, MICHAEL

State District

CA
TX
OR
IL
MN
MA
OH
MD
CA
IL
FL
KS
ME
WA
TX
KY
Ml
NY
Ml
NC
NY
MO
W]
VA
TX
AL
CA
IL
IN
PA
SC
NJ
NJ
NC
OH
KY
CA
MO
IL
CA
GA
PA
FL
IL
CA
A
W]
OR
NY
IL

23
08
02
06
03
01
15
05
10
13
26
03
02
05
32
06
08
23
06
10
14
03
03
10
23
02
45
15
02
16
06
05
06
02
12
02
52
02
17
21
06
01
07
18
22
03
07
05
21
12

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$2,913,009
$2,814,893
$2,765,617
$2,725,732
$2,617,169
$2,337,403
$2,323,819
$2,248,618
$2,231,395
$2,155,407
$2,114,773
$2,059,164
$1,959,213
$1,918,272
$1,891,316
$1,791,244
$1,761,230
$1,754,801
$1,741,992
$1,730,250
$1,724,095
$1,674,528
$1,664,600
$1,649,840
$1,636,012
$1,614,591
$1,597,738
$1,576,287
$1,524,126
$1,519,241
$1,516,837
$1,512,486
$1,484,235
$1,483,983
$1,469,650
$1,468,199
$1,442,276
$1,426,100
$1,418,827
$1,418,217
$1,391,744
$1,377,536
$1,366,936
$1,358,726
$1,342,792
$1,336,700
$1,329,100
$1,324,908
$1,324,615
$1,291,646

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.
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